
Honors Speakers for Phys4610, Phys4620, and Physics4630

Time Period Speaker(s) (Critiquers)

Friday, Sep. 8 Max Ruth, Ian Cadenhead

Friday, Sep. 15 Branton DeMoss, Jimmy Wiley

Friday, Sep. 22 Muhammad Sial, Denton Wu

Friday, Sep. 29 William Goode

Friday, Oct. 6 Kevin Stenson

Friday, Oct. 13 John Cumalat

Friday, Oct. 20 Class is Canceled

Friday, Oct. 27 Denton Wu, William Goode (Branton Demoss, Max Ruth)

Friday, Nov. 3 Jimmy Wiley (Daayam Sial, Ian Cadenhead)

Friday, Nov. 10 Ian Cadenhead (Jimmy Wiley, Denton Wu)

Friday, Nov. 17 Daayam Sial (William Goode, Branton Demoss)

Friday, Nov. 24 Fall Break

Friday, Dec. 1 Max Ruth (Daayam Sial, Ian Cadenhead)

Friday, Dec. 8 Branton Demoss (Jimmy Wiley, William Goode)


